Updated 10/24/07

46

www.profzip.com

Esp. E71039 Rev. 12
Portafilter E90022 Rev. 04

Starbucks SIN006 Via Venezia Blk .
POS S’LECO E71039 Rev. 12 NOTES sPec':' Order
°- Cod: 10002322 °-
Yellow = Not Available unless Special Ordered
1 /A OX POLYST.RIO VAPORE A10/A100 78690700
2 /A ISPLAY BOX STARBUCKS BARISTA 78513000
3 /A NSTR.MANUAL STARB.BARISTA FILTHOLD.PRES 65932800
4 /A GREY/7016 COFFEE MEASURE 46680159
5 125740921 Grill, Drip Tray, Vapore/Profi
6 /A LACK DRIP TRAY A100/A110 149640847
149640862 rip Tray, Top, Vapore/Profi
7 /A LACK REPOSITORY DRAWER A100/A110 142600347
142600362 rip Tray, Vapore/Profi
8 /A LACK DRIP TRAY SUPPORT A100/A110 149180847
149180862 Holder, Drip Tray, Vapore
9 226552008 Portafilter, Pres Black VV SEE EXP. E90022 PAGE 5
10 /A O UPPORT PLA. WHITE VAP/PROF 227540530
/A [o)i UP| T PLA. BLACK VAP/PROF 227540547
11 /A CASING A100 RED S/SCR.STARB.BARISTA 222387410
/A CASING A100 NEW RED S/S.STARB.BARIS 222387414
/A CASING A100 GREEN S/S.STARB.BARISTA 2 87415
/A CASING A100 PINK S/SC.STARB.BARISTA 2 7417
/A CAS.A100 PH.ENGR.ST.S/S.STARB.BARI 2 7419
/A CASING A100 SS S/SCRE.STARB.BARISTA 22 7421
/A CAS.A100 AM/1015 S/S.STARB.BARIS 22 7422
/A CASING A100 WHITE S/S.STARB.BARISTA 22 7430
/A CASING A100 GOLD S/SC.STARB.BARISTA 22 7440
/A CASING A100 BLUE S/SC.STARB.BARISTA 22 7442
/A CAS.A100 NA/BLUE S/SC.STARB.BARISTA 22 7443
/A CASING A100 CK S/S.STARB.BARISTA 22 7447
/A CASING A100 WHITE S/S.STARB.BARISTA 22 7450
/A LACK-GRAPH CASING S/SCR.STARB.BARISTA 22 7460
/A CASING A100 YELLOW.S/S.STARB.BARIST 22 7495
/A CAS.A100 TRA-COPPER S/S.STARB.BARIS 222387498
/A CAS. A100 WHI. PAINTED PROTEO ARTE 222389030
12 1186051450 Switch, Power on/off
N/A BIP. SWITCH ROLD 81185 X A100/A110 186052450
13 [147620700 Foot, Rubber, Veneto/Maestro
14 /A WATER CONT.A100/A110 S/S.STARB. 1.800 222680480
/A WATER CONT A100/A110 S/SC STARB.W.W.W 222680680
142690502 Water Tank,Via Venezia Blk
5 [U109014 Screw, M2.9X16, Profimat
6 /A 3 WAY JUNCT. BLOCK PA 27/3 + SYMBO 186801400
7 1188600550 Clamp, Cable Vapore/Profi
/A GROMMET AB/9 BLACK 75SHORE 1017712 87640500
9 /A ANTIDIST.CONDENSER R.46 0,1MF 275VAC 82510700
2 /A ELASTIC WASHER FOR SHAFT D=2MM 28210200
21 [129511803 Screw, M2.9X6.4, Nickle

Rev. 12 - 21/11/06




Updated 10/24/07

46

www.profzip.com

Esp. E71039 Rev. 12
Portafilter E90022 Rev. 04

Starbucks SIN006 Via Venezia Blk .
POS S’LEOCO E71039 Rev. 12 NOTES sPec':LO'de'
) Cod: 10002322 )
Yellow = Not Available unless Special Ordered
22 1128310304 Washer, A3, Uni 8842, Burnish
23 1147620500 Foot, Rio Vapore
24 N/A WATER TANK FUNNEL BLACK 142860150
142860162 Funnel, Water Tank, Grey, Prof
25 N/A SUBJUNCTION BLOCK PA 52 24 WAY 186800700
26 29823802 Screw, M4X8, Uni 7687
27 86400200 Double Tab, D=4.3, 6.3
2 28310404 asher, A4, Uni 8842, Burnish
9 23160402 ut, M4, Galvanized
88541655 amp Assy, 120V, Magic Combi
31 42840500 ndicator Light, Green, Lamp
2 /A NIP. SWITCH BLA.ROLD 81191 A100/ 186071350
186071350 Switch, PB, on/off Coffee Bipo
33 N/A UNIP.SWITCH BLA.ROLD 81192 X A100/ 183670450
183670550 Steam Switch, Barista
34 [129516803 Screw, M3.5x19, Din 7981, Nick
35 /A SCREW COVERPLA. GREY 42840762
36 /A BLACK BOILER PLATE GUARD A100/A110 47750647
/A GREY BOILER PLATE GUARD A100/A110 47750662
37 1129590121 Screw, M2.9 X 6.5, Self-tap
/A TCB SCREW M3X6 UNI 7687 SS 129821621
3 /A CUPWARMING LID WITH 2 HOLES A10/A100 122801321
39 [128310321 asher, A3, Uni 8842, SS
/A STRUCTIONS DVD STARBUCKS BARISTA 500083
/A STRUCT.VIDEOTAPE STARBUCKS BARISTA UK 5851400
/A STRUC.VIDEOTAPE STAI CKS BARISTA DEU 5851800
/A STRUCT.VIDEOTAPE STARB.BARISTA JAP 65852000
/A STRUCT.V. TAPE STARBUC.BARISTA TAIL. 65852300
/A STRUCT.V. OTAPE STARB.BAR.CANT/UK 65852500
41 /A ACK L=1600MM 83920150
/A P BLACK L=1600 MM 83501000
/A P UKO BLACK L=1600MM 83502000
/A P + BLACK L=1600 MM 83505100
/A P E UK BLACK L=2000M 83970150
/A POWER CABLE JAPPON VCTF BLACK L=1600 83980250
/A P.CABLE AUSTRALIA BLACK L=1600MM 83504000
42 1148000150 Scraper Wrench, Seal Cleaner
/A CRAPER SEAL CLEANING CROSS INSERT 148000550
43 24652321 Pod, Filter Basket
44 45849762 Gasket, Pod, For Pod Handle
45 49640862 rip Tray, Top, Vapore/Profi
46 1229650347 rip Tray Assy, Blk
N/A GREY DRIP TRAY A100/A110 229650362

Rev. 12 - 21/11/06




Updated 10/24/07 www.profzip.com

Esp. E71039 Rev. 12
Portafilter E90022 Rev. 04

BER22RR2R

Starbucks SIN006 Via Venezia Blk

POS S’LEOCO E71039 Rev. 12 NOTES sPec':LO'de'
Cod: 10002322 )
Yellow = Not Available unless Special Ordered

1 47710350 nob, Steam Arm, Athena

4771036 nob, Steam, Vapore/Profi
2 2046020 inkage ,Steam Knob
3 2345190 ut, M4, 8 X 2.5
4 2558010 Screw, M4x8, Uni 5929, Burnish
5 4220035 Cam, Steam Valve
6 2064062 Faucet Shaft, Brass, L=57mm
7 4032146 O-Ring, Epdm, 2018
8 2887042 Piston, Pg Ii, Magic Espresso
9 4584266 Valve Seat, Magic/Esp
0 28452403 team valve body, NIK
1 45840365 Gasket, Steam Nozzle
2 48620100 ushing, Steam Wand, Large
3 N CHROMED STEAM TUBE W/SPH-W/O NOZ.ASSY. 129372208
4 48620200 ushing, Steam Wand, Small
5 23450308 ut, Self-lock, Steam Wand
6 6310200 ever, Microswitch
7 09014 Screw, M2.9X16, Profimat

6701500 Switch, Doser Discharge Mgc Co

9 82580100 Insulator/Switch, Small
2 29180802 Bracket, Switch
21 28310404 Washer, A4, Uni 8842, Burnish
22 29823802 crew, M4X8, Uni 7687
23 23390420 ut, 1/8", H=4.5
24 N/A IKELED CONNECT.FOR SS BOILER A100-A110 227910200
25 40323062 O-Ring, Silicone, 2043
26 23452000 ut, M12 X 1.25, H=4.5Mm
27 28311204 Washer, A12, Uni 8842, Burnish
2 6833921 ring Clip, Thermal Hold Down
9 9422000 Thermostat, 950
3 9425100 Thermostat, 127D
31 3402262 Thermal Fuse, AWG 18
32 22902121 Boiler Top, Stainless Steel
33 40320762 O-Ring, Silicone, 108
34 29680802 crew, M5x20, W/washer
35 23390109 ut, 1/8 GAS H=6 CH=14 Nickelp
36 27960920 Connector, Strait, Boiler
37 88150351 Heat Element, 120V-900W, Maest
3 40322962 O-Ring, Silicone, 176, Flange
39 29311220 Tube, Boiler, Internal

222890600 Boiler Bottom, Stainless Steel
1 1123160502 Nut, M5, Uni 5587-68

Rev. 12 - 21/11/06




Updated 10/24/07

www.profzip.com

\.._._._._._._._._._._\

22 RI2ZRED

Esp. E71039 Rev. 12
Portafilter E90022 Rev. 04

Starbucks SIN006 Via Venezia Blk

POS S’LEOCO E71039 Rev. 12 NOTES sPec':LO'de'
) Cod: 10002322 )
Yellow = Not Available unless Special Ordered
42 1149450588 Valve, Silicone Ball
43 N/A KIT BARISTA BREW VALVE PARTS 226471200
44 26761518 Spring, Outlet Valve
45 29960820 Bushing, Outlet S/S Boiler Br
46 4584150 Gasket, Brew Head, New Style
47 23741421 Shower Screen, Brew Head, SS
4 29854021 crew, M4X8, Uni 7688
49 1220290300 Portafilter, Lock Ring, Maagic
5 123330120 ut, Acorn Nut
51 [140322262 O-Ring, Silicone, 2050
52 N/A SUCTION FILTER 144650100
53 49360200 Tube, Silicone, D=8x10
54 47920550 Elbow,90, inlet pump
55 49181550 Support Bracket, Pump Typ ULKA
56 2000131 Pump, Ulka, 120V, 60Hz
87721455 Pump, Ulka, 120V
57 1289200200 Thermal Breaker, Ulka, Vienna
5 129768902 Screw, M5X16, Uni 6107, Znp
9 1189428200 Thermostat, 1750
6 N/A STEAM TUBE AS.CHR.+SPHE. NOZZLE 1 229371700
61 40321961 O-Ring, Epdm, 2031
62 1001535 Valve,T Brass pressure/release
63 21800420 Ferrule, Brass, L=7
64 23460120 ut, Compression, 1/8"
65 21840120 nsert, Brass
66 28160102 Washer, 5.5 X 20, Galvanized
67 N/A TEFLON TUBE 4X6 IN ROLL 149400100
68 (128310504 Washer, A5, Uni 8842, Burnish
282111351 Boiler Assy, Vapore
N/A SS BOILER GEN. ASS.100V(A100-A110/2T) 282111354
N/A SS BO.GEN AS.230(A100-110/3TH. + S 282123358

Rev. 12 - 21/11/06




Updated 10/24/07

www.profzip.com

Esp. E71039 Rev. 12
Portafilter E90022 Rev. 04

Starbucks Via Venezia Blk Portafilter

POS S’LEOCO E90022 Rev. 04 NOTES sPec':LO'de'
’ Cod: 226552008 ’
Yellow = Not Available unless Special Ordered
1 124650221 Portafiler, Large Basket
2 /A FILTERH. SPRING STARBUCKS 126836818
3 /A CONVEYOR HOLE 1,6 PRESS.FILTERHOLD. 142862959
4 145847762 Gasket, Portafilter, SI
5 /A RASS CHROMED PRESS.FILTERH.STARBUCKS 228772008
6 /A SPRING FILTERHOLD. HAND. PRESS. 126835818
7 /A PRESS. FILTERH. PIN SUPPORT 229181800
8 /A CAM SPRING FILT.HOLD PRESS 12676841
9 /A SPRING FILTH .NE.VAL.MEC.TAKEOFFL= 12676991
10 /A HANDLE ASS. PRE/FILTHOLD.STARB.BLA 22654010
/A HAND. AS. PR..FILTERH. STARBUCKS B 22654015
11 /A BRASS/NIC. SPACER FOR PRESS. FILTE 123591309
12 /A TCB SCREW PZ/SW 4X12 UNI 8112 SS 129730721
226552008 Portafilter, Pres Black VV
N/A PRESS. FILTERH. BRASS BLA. STARBUC 226552050
14 1124652321 Pod, Filter Basket
15 1145849762 Gasket, Pod, For Pod Handle
N/A GREY DRIP TRAY A100/A110 229650362

Rev. 12 - 21/11/06




